MeOS 2017-02-26 20:31:04, H21-, (1/3)

Startliste — Natuglen 1 - 2017

2017-03-01

Bane 1

Starttid Navn Klasse Briknr.
- Anders Lorentzen H21-

- Jacob A. Daugaard H21- 7202753
- Michael Buch Lorenzen H21- 209006
- Michael Filyo H21- 8167000
— Nicolaj Nielsen H21- 981615
- René Rokkjaer H21- 740804
Bane 2

Starttid Navn Klasse Briknr.
- Andreas Bagger Hagner H-20 1112812
- Andreas Bock Bjgrnsen H-20 9010150
- Henriette Nygaard Skjerbaek D21- 1407792
- Jens Liengard H40- 8150872
- Jeppe Kejser Dahl Jensen H-20 7500100
- Jess Rasmussen H40- 8619435
- Keld Hinge Krogsgaard H40- 7202752
- Kent Carge H40- 8190972
- Lars Mikkelsen H40- 437551
- Mads Mikkelsen H40- 980503
- Mads Mgller Skaug H-20 9160999
— Michael Thygesen H40- 8201171
- Mikkel Holm Nielsen H-20 8041000
— Peter Sinding Poulsen H40- 7202428
- Thomas Emil Jensen H-20 8640527
- Thorkild Jensen H40- 8640552
Bane 3

Starttid Navn Klasse Briknr.
- Anne Mgller Skaug D40- 1171072
- Celine Hinge Krogsgaard D-20 2049947
- Elias Hinge Krogsgaard H-16 2049946
- Esben &. Pedersen H-16 2083216
- Frank Krog Jensen H50- 8633627
- Henrik Henriksen H50-

- Irene K. Mikkelsen D40- 720324
- Jacob Kleerke Mikkelsen H-16 981771
- Jens Isaksen HS50-

- Jens Ozol H50- 1402983
- Jeppe Liengard Caspersen H-16 8020102
- Kenn Heldgaard Kristensen H50- 308926

- Lennart Bo Kristiansen H50- 8620891



Bane 4
Starttid

Bane 5
Starttid

Mikkel Bo Kalbaek
Rikke Holm Jensen
Svend Erik Hedevang
Sgren Andersen
Saeren Mgller Skaug

Navn

Allan Hougaard

Astrid Gylling Hougaard
Berit Harfot

Britta Ank Pedersen
Carsten Thyssen
Claus Gren Lyngby
Claus Madsen
Flemming D. Andersen
Gert Bertel

Gitte Isen

Hans Christian Strib
Hans Jargen Vad
Helle Schou

Henrik Dagsberg

Jan Lauge Kristensen
Johanne Kaysen Thomsen
Kaj Kaspersen

Kim Gottlieb

Lars-Ole Kopp Jensen
Lene Stick Nielsen
Lucia Aagaard
Marianne Lynge Krogh
Ole Andersen

Ole Binder

Poul Erik Buch
Rebecca Loft Thyssen
Stig R. Knudsen
Susanne Hgiberg
Susanne Loft Thyssen
Sgren Germann
Torben Isen

Navn

Ann Dorrit Hansen
Asger Kristensen
Bente H. Ringive
Elin Holm Jensen
Finn Harup Nielsen
Grethe Anaeus
Jack Skrydstrup

H-16
D40-
H50-
H50-
H-16

Klasse
Aben 4
D-16
D50-
D50-
Aben 4
H60-
H60-
H60-
H60-
D50-
H60-
H60-
D50-
H60-
H60-
D-16
H60-
H60-
H60-
D50-
D50-
D50-
H60-
H60-
H60-
D-16
H60-
D50-
Aben 4
H60-
H60-

Klasse
D60-
H70-
D60-
D60-
H70-
D60-
H70-

MeOS 2017-02-26 20:31:04, D40-, (2/3)

1410772
981616
449456
899042
9091202

Briknr.
434101
1411270
9005293
1407789
7021269
209082

308137
216736
351468
9101043
1407794
758303
777771

9200993
8620758
201535
4169
434047
8629599
1413392
8635832
8635897
8631601
1172002
2086031
1402993
1280870
1004388
433463

Briknr.
434059
216737
2083225
1401726
441833
9101048
7201122



Bane 6
Starttid

Bane 7
Starttid

Jan Kglbaek

Maria Bo Kalbaek
Max Hansen

Palle Mgller Nielsen
Pernille Buch

Poul Nghr
Susanne Baun
Susanne Gasbjerg
Tage Baun

Troels Jensen

Navn
Alberte Loft Thyssen
Elanor Henriksen

Jonas Ellegard Kokholm

Laura Holm Nielsen
Lilli Hansen

Malene Kaysen Thomsen

Theresa Skouboe

Navn

Ella Kleerke Mikkelsen

Johanne Skouboe

Aben 5
Aben 5
H70-
H70-
D60-
H70-
D60-
D60-
H70-
H70-

Klasse
Aben 6
D-14
H-14
D-14
Aben 6
Aben 6
D-14

Klasse
D-12
D-12

MeOS 2017-02-26 20:31:04, D60-, (3/3)

1410775
1410773
434062
302067
1395522
1401703
415571
421574
415576
1401728

Briknr.

1241000
8040803
7660263
7140303
7777224
7205425
2086034

Briknr.
981617
431018



